JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

foi Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

_ Pak. ..Mgcb 201 

Re: JP Morgan 
Athotmt # 

Please wire One Hundred Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Three Dollars & 45/100
(S116,703.45) from the above account to: 

Bank name: Sovereign Bank 
61 Arlington Street 
Bciston, MA 02116 

I  . ABA 

For credit to: Martin G. Weinberg, P.C. (IOLTA) 
Account # 

Reference: March lg Invoice 

Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number.